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University of Canada North fonds, Corporate Records

Location

COR 323

COR 323

COR 323

COR 323

COR 323

COR 323

File

fl

fb

fo

Description

Chequing account book, financial records book, and
statements

Invoice, bills, receipts, and time sheets
Correspondence to and from Ted Parnell
Curriculum vitae for Denis Brassard

“Proposal for a Yukon Research Coordinating Council”
report, including a summary of the proposal

Material on the establishment of a science research
centre in Yukon, and “A framework for scientific activities
in the Yukon and Northwest Territories” discussion paper

Dates

1973-1981

1977-1981

1980-1981

1981

1977-1978

1978-1980
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