University of Canada North fonds

acc# 83/76

YUKON ARCHIVES FILE LIST

Further details about these records are available in the Yukon Archives Descriptive Database at <u>www.yukonarchives.ca</u>

University of Canada North fonds, Corporate Records

<u>Location</u>	<u>File</u>	Description	<u>Dates</u>
COR 323	f1	Chequing account book, financial records book, and statements	1973-1981
COR 323	f2	Invoice, bills, receipts, and time sheets	1977-1981
COR 323	f3	Correspondence to and from Ted Parnell	1980-1981
COR 323	f4	Curriculum vitae for Denis Brassard	1981
COR 323	f5	"Proposal for a Yukon Research Coordinating Council" report, including a summary of the proposal	1977-1978
COR 323	f6	Material on the establishment of a science research centre in Yukon, and "A framework for scientific activities in the Yukon and Northwest Territories" discussion paper	1978-1980